DVOP 1-4 channels Digital Video/Audio/Data Fiber
Optical Transmitter and Receiver
Company Profile
 DVOP-04 series of products
provide uncompressed high quality
transmission systems for 16
channels of digitalized analog video,
up to 32 channels of bi-directional

� Large capacity of gigabit optical fiber transmission allowing of easy upgrade
� Card type, Stand-alone type,19 inch 1U/2U  standard case and 4U chassis optional
Ordering Information
NO Model Amount
1 Video 4
2 RS485 20
3 RS232 20
4 RS422 12
5 Audio 16
6 Ethernet 1
7 1/0 12
8 Phone 8
9 CAN 2
10 External expansion interfaces 4
11 EMS Yes
NO Model Specifications
1 DVOP-N01-DD1 1channel video and 1channel Uni-Direction date
2 DVOP-N02-DD1 2channel video and1channel Uni-Direction date
3 DVOP-N04-DD1 4channel video and 1channel Uni-Direction audio
4 DVOP-N04-AB1 4channelvideo and 1channel Bi-Direction audio
…… …… ……
Application Area
� High way &Tall station surveillance
� Speedway & Railway remote surveillance